1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACW65-03-B-0013 09JUN2003 11JUL2003 1 3 PAGES
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
CENAD-SS-C Chervi B. J
US Army Corps of Engineers eryl B. Jones
803 Front Street Contract Specialist
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, ontract opecialis
Norfolk VA 23510-1096 and recorded on this abstract all
offers received in response to this SIGNATU DATE SIGNED

solicitation. 4

s

7/ 11)263

5. PRODJECT TITLE

Maintznance Dredging Norfolk Harbor Channel

8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)

9. OFFERS

NO.1 (L)

NO. 2 (S) (ESB)

D A. HIRED LABOR

A. OFFEROR
MANSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
5209 E. MARGINALWAY SO, SEATTLE. WA

B. OFFEROR
SOUTHERN DREDGING CO.,INC.
JOHNS ISLAND.SC 29455

(45-Foot Anchorage Opposite Sewells Point)
Hampion Roads, Virginia

[:] B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)

20% 20%

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

X C. REASONABLE CONTRACT

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

3 (Including Profit) 3 3
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT | F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
NO.
0001 | Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS $394,700.00 $795,000.00 $650,000.00
Dredging Norfolk Harbor
0002 | channel Anchorages to a depth 762,000 (0} 4 $3.20 | $2,438,400.00 $4.75 $3,619,500.00 $2.38 $1,813,560.00
of 45 feet with 1Foot Allowable
overdepth, complete, including
all associated work as
Indicated and specified.
This line item is an estimated
quantity.
TOTAL ESTIMAT!
To ED AMOUNT $2,833,100.00 $4,414,500.00 $2,463,560.00
NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

CFR) §3.236-1

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACW65-03-B-0013 09JUN2003 11JUL2003 2 3 PAGES
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
GENAO-S§-C Cheryl B. Jones
US Armmy Corps of Engineers me.
803 Front Street Contract Specialist
I CERTIFY that | have opened, read, pecialis
Norfolk VA 23510-1096 and recorded on this abstract all
offers received in response to this SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
solicitation. »
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 3 NO. 4 (L)
A. OFFEROR B. OFFEROR

Maintenance Dredging Norfolk Harbor Channel

(45-Foot Anchorage Opposite Sewells Point)
Hampton Roads, Virginia

4 A. HIRED LABOR

NORFOLK DREDGING COMPANY
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23327

WEEKS MARINE, INC.
COVINGTON.LA 70433

D B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
20%

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
20%

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

X C. REASONABLE CONTRACT

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

3 (Including Profit) 3 3
7A. 7C. EST D. E. UNIT [ F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
NO.
0001 | Mobilization/Demobilization 1 Ls $394,700.00 $795,000.00 $200,000.00
.| Dredging Norfolk Harbor
0002 Channel Anchorages to a depth 762,000 CcY $3.20 $2,438,400.00 $4.75 $3,619,500.00 $2.75 $2,095,500.00
of 45 feet with 1Foot Allowable
overdepth, complete, including
all associated work as
Indicated and specified.
This line item is an estimated
quantity.
T
;%TAL ESTIMATED AMOUN $2,833,100.00 $4,414,500.00 $2,295,500.00
NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

CFR) 53.236-1

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACW65-03-B-0013 09JUN2003 11JUL2003 3 3 PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
CENAO-SS-C Cheri B. J
US Amy Corps of Engineers eryl B. Jones
803 Fr’ ont Street | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, Contract Specialist
Norfolk VA 23510-1096 and recorded on this abstract all

ofters received in response to this SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED

solicitation. 4
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS

(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO.5 (L) NO.6 (S)

A. OFFEROR B. OFFEROR
O | A HIREDLABOR GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO. B + B DREDGING COMPANY

Maintenance Dredging Norfolk Harbor Channel

(45-Foot Anchorage Opposite Sewells Point)
Hampton Roads, Virginia

OAK BROOK, IL 60523

PORTSMOUTH, VA 23704

[:] B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
20%

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
20%

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

3 X C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 3 3
(Including Profit)
7A. 7C. EST. D. E. UNIT | F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
NO. '
o001 | Mobilization/Demabilization 1 Ls $394,700.00 $490,000.00 $387,500.00
Dredging Norfolk Harbor
0002 Channel Anchorages to a depth 762,000 Cy $3.20 $2,438,400.00 $3.00 $2,286,000.00 $3.75 $2,857,500.00
of 45 feet with 1Foot Allowable
overdepth, complete, including
all associated work as
Indicated and specified.
This line item is an estimated
quantity.
;%TAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT $2,833,100.00 $4,414,500.00 $2,295,500.00
NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

CFR) §3.236-1

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48



